
 2018 Interclub Championship

INTER-CLUB CHALLENGE
Rd. 6 QR
Outright Results
Race No. Name Surname Club Car Model Year Reg. NATIONAL CLUBMAN TOTAL Points
5 Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Porsche 911 1989 Y 0.3449 0.2343 0.5792 1 70
88 Jason Arnold PCQ Porsche 911 1974 N 0.5053 0.2059 0.7112 2 69
27 Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 Y 0.5190 0.3541 0.8731 3 68
96 Adam Shipway MX5 Mazda MX-5 1989 Y 0.3730 0.5212 0.8942 4 67
86 Mike Jones 86 Toyota 86 2012 Y 0.2742 0.6758 0.9500 5 66
553 Anthony VanderDrift PCQ Porsche 964 1990 Y 0.7656 0.3090 1.0746 6 65
32 Ross Kennedy PCQ Porsche 911 1985 Y 0.6530 0.5652 1.2182 7 64
201 Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria GTI 2003 Y 0.6291 0.6062 1.2353 8 63
67 Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 Y 0.7612 0.5392 1.3004 9 62
308 Sven Koremans PCQ Porsche 996 Cup 2004 N 0.6343 0.7480 1.3823 10 61
81 Mark Collingwood MX5 Mazda MX5 1992 N 0.9584 0.5386 1.4970 11 60
66 Anthony Hayes 86 Toyota 86 2015 Y 0.9115 0.6837 1.5952 12 59
981 Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 Y 1.2969 0.3071 1.6040 13 58
68 Shane Murphy LCQ Lotus 7 1968 Y 1.1760 0.4329 1.6089 14 57
944 David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Y 0.9639 0.7566 1.7205 15 56
203 Zoe Short 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 1.4307 0.6268 2.0575 16 55
38 Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche 991 GT3 2015 Y 1.3774 0.7717 2.1491 17 54
21 Eric Van Dyk PCQ Porsche 944 1989 Y 1.7658 0.5716 2.3374 18 53
50 Evan Molloy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 Y 0.7535 1.6041 2.3576 19 52
77 Chris Solomon MR2 Toyota MR2 1992 N 0.9788 1.4449 2.4237 20 51
7 Keith Holtham 86 Toyota 86 2012 Y 1.6041 0.9915 2.5956 21 50
113 Aaron Denes 86 Subaru BRZ 2018 Y 1.7912 0.8930 2.6842 22 49
24 Chris Price Z Car Datsun 240Z 1972 Y 0.7955 2.0984 2.8939 23 48
33 Tony Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 0.9321 2.1528 3.0849 24 47
13 Jeff Dunn PCQ Porsche 911 1980 Y 1.3017 1.9678 3.2695 25 46
22 Phillip Noble PCQ Porsche GT3 2018 Y 2.9792 0.5707 3.5499 26 45
11 Wayne Hennig PCQ Porsche 997 Cup 2006 N 1.6028 2.1750 3.7778 27 44
121 Mike Miller PCQ Porsche 928 1982 Y 2.4485 1.3484 3.7969 28 43
315 James Driscoll LCQ Replica D Type 1990 N 3.6557 0.2726 3.9283 29 42
95 Gary Taber PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Y 3.4148 0.8476 4.2624 30 41
65 Gill Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 2.6018 2.0010 4.6028 31 40
53 Dick Reynolds LCQ Caterham S3 1988 Y 3.7113 1.0336 4.7449 32 39
177 David Bremner MR2 Toyota MR2 2000 Y 3.7113 1.1862 4.8975 33 38
114 Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise 2013 Y 2.3873 4.4920 6.8793 34 37
52 Sam Murphy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 Y 4.2225 2.8699 7.0924 35 36
188 Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 0.5926 * * 36 35
82 Kevin Vedelago PCQ Porsche 997 Cup 2006 N 0.7083 * * 37 34
9 Stan Adler PCQ Porsche 911 1976 Y 1.2723 * * 38 33
34 Brett Wentworth PCQ Porsche 911 1968 N 1.9914 * * 39 32
72 Gary Vedelago PCQ Mercedes AMG 2009 Y 2.3355 * * 40 31
403 Ian Gall PCQ Holden Commodore 2012 Y 4.4035 * * 41 30
110 Ben Pinkstone MR2 Toyota MR2 1990 Y * * * 42 29
* Insufficient laps completed to determine a result
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 2018 Interclub Championship

INDIVIDUAL OUTRIGHT
NAME Club Car Year Registered Score O/R POINTS

Vehicles

Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Porsche 911 1989 Y 0.579 1 70
Jason Arnold PCQ Porsche 911 1974 N 0.711 2 69
Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 Y 0.873 3 68
Adam Shipway MX5 Mazda MX-5 1989 Y 0.894 4 67
Mike Jones 86 Toyota 86 2012 Y 0.950 5 66
Anthony  VanderDrift PCQ Porsche 964 1990 Y 1.075 6 65
Ross  Kennedy PCQ Porsche 911 1985 Y 1.218 7 64
Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria GTI 2003 Y 1.235 8 63
Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 Y 1.300 9 62
Sven Koremans PCQ Porsche 996 Cup 2004 N 1.382 10 61
Mark Collingwood MX5 Mazda MX5 1992 N 1.497 11 60
Anthony  Hayes 86 Toyota 86 2015 Y 1.595 12 59
Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 Y 1.604 13 58
Shane Murphy LCQ Lotus 7 1968 Y 1.609 14 57
David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Y 1.721 15 56
Zoe Short 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 2.058 16 55
Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche  991 GT3 2015 Y 2.149 17 54
Eric Van Dyk PCQ Porsche 944 1989 Y 2.337 18 53
Evan  Molloy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 Y 2.358 19 52
Chris Solomon MR2 Toyota MR2 1992 N 2.424 20 51
Keith Holtham 86 Toyota 86 2012 Y 2.596 21 50
Aaron Denes 86 Subaru BRZ 2018 Y 2.684 22 49
Chris Price Z Car Datsun 240Z 1972 Y 2.894 23 48
Tony Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 3.085 24 47
Jeff Dunn PCQ Porsche 911 1980 Y 3.270 25 46
Phillip  Noble PCQ Porsche GT3 2018 Y 3.550 26 45
Wayne Hennig PCQ Porsche 997 Cup 2006 N 3.778 27 44
Mike Miller PCQ Porsche 928 1982 Y 3.797 28 43
James Driscoll LCQ Replica D Type 1990 N 3.928 29 42
Gary Taber PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Y 4.262 30 41
Gill Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 4.603 31 40
Dick Reynolds LCQ Caterham S3 1988 Y 4.745 32 39
David  Bremner MR2 Toyota MR2 2000 Y 4.898 33 38
Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise 2013 Y 6.879 34 37
Sam Murphy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 Y 7.092 35 36
Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y * 36 35
Kevin Vedelago PCQ Porsche 997 Cup 2006 N * 37 34
Stan Adler PCQ Porsche 911 1976 Y * 38 33
Brett Wentworth PCQ Porsche 911 1968 N * 39 32
Gary Vedelago PCQ Mercedes AMG 2009 Y * 40 31
Ian Gall PCQ Holden Commodore2012 Y * 41 30
Ben Pinkstone MR2 Toyota MR2 1990 Y * 42 29
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 2018 Interclub Championship

INDIVIDUAL ROAD REGISTERED
NAME Club Car Year Registered Time O/R POINTS

Vehicles

Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Porsche 911 1989 Y 0.579 1 70
Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 Y 0.873 2 69
Adam Shipway MX5 Mazda MX-5 1989 Y 0.894 3 68
Mike Jones 86 Toyota 86 2012 Y 0.950 4 67
Anthony  VanderDrift PCQ Porsche 964 1990 Y 1.075 5 66
Ross  Kennedy PCQ Porsche 911 1985 Y 1.218 6 65
Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria GTI 2003 Y 1.235 7 64
Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 Y 1.300 8 63
Anthony  Hayes 86 Toyota 86 2015 Y 1.595 9 62
Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 Y 1.604 10 61
Shane Murphy LCQ Lotus 7 1968 Y 1.609 11 60
David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Y 1.721 12 59
Zoe Short 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 2.058 13 58
Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche  991 GT3 2015 Y 2.149 14 57
Eric Van Dyk PCQ Porsche 944 1989 Y 2.337 15 56
Evan  Molloy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 Y 2.358 16 55
Keith Holtham 86 Toyota 86 2012 Y 2.596 17 54
Aaron Denes 86 Subaru BRZ 2018 Y 2.684 18 53
Chris Price Z Car Datsun 240Z 1972 Y 2.894 19 52
Tony Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 3.085 20 51
Jeff Dunn PCQ Porsche 911 1980 Y 3.270 21 50
Phillip  Noble PCQ Porsche GT3 2018 Y 3.550 22 49
Mike Miller PCQ Porsche 928 1982 Y 3.797 23 48
Gary Taber PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Y 4.262 24 47
Gill Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 4.603 25 46
Dick Reynolds LCQ Caterham S3 1988 Y 4.745 26 45
David  Bremner MR2 Toyota MR2 2000 Y 4.898 27 44
Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise 2013 Y 6.879 28 43
Sam Murphy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 Y 7.092 29 42
Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y * 30 41
Stan Adler PCQ Porsche 911 1976 Y * 31 40
Gary Vedelago PCQ Mercedes AMG 2009 Y * 32 39
Ian Gall PCQ Holden Commodore2012 Y * 33 38
Ben Pinkstone MR2 Toyota MR2 1990 Y * 34 37

INDIVIDUAL PRE 1986 ROAD REGISTERED
NAME Club Car Year Registered Score O/R POINTS

Vehicles

Ross  Kennedy PCQ Porsche 911 1985 Y 1.218 1 70
Shane Murphy LCQ Lotus 7 1968 Y 1.609 2 69
Chris Price Z Car Datsun 240Z 1972 Y 2.894 3 68
Jeff Dunn PCQ Porsche 911 1980 Y 3.270 4 67
Mike Miller PCQ Porsche 928 1982 Y 3.797 5 66
Stan Adler PCQ Porsche 911 1976 Y * 6 65
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 2018 Interclub Championship

CLUB OUTRIGHT
NAME Club Car Year Registered Score O/R POINTS

Vehicles

Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Porsche 911 1989 Y 0.579 1 70
Jason Arnold PCQ Porsche 911 1974 N 0.711 2 69 Alfa Romeo Owners Club Qld.
Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 Y 0.873 3 68 BMW Car Club Qld.
Adam Shipway MX5 Mazda MX-5 1989 Y 0.894 4 67 Club 86 19 230

Mike Jones 86 Toyota 86 2012 Y 0.950 5 66 Holden Sporting Car Club Qld.
Anthony  VanderDrift PCQ Porsche 964 1990 Y 1.075 6 65 Lotus Club Qld. 18 190

Ross  Kennedy PCQ Porsche 911 1985 Y 1.218 7 64 MG Car Club Qld
Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria GTI 2003 Y 1.235 8 63 MR2 Aust Club 17 189

Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 Y 1.300 9 62 MX5 Car Club 16 127

Sven Koremans PCQ Porsche 996 Cup 2004 N 1.382 10 61 NDSCC
Mark Collingwood MX5 Mazda MX5 1992 N 1.497 11 60 Porsche Club Qld. 20 272

Anthony  Hayes 86 Toyota 86 2015 Y 1.595 12 59 Triumph Sports Owners Assoc Q.
Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 Y 1.604 13 58 Z Car Club 15 48

Shane Murphy LCQ Lotus 7 1968 Y 1.609 14 57
David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Y 1.721 15 56
Zoe Short 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 2.058 16 55
Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche  991 GT3 2015 Y 2.149 17 54
Eric Van Dyk PCQ Porsche 944 1989 Y 2.337 18 53
Evan  Molloy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 Y 2.358 19 52
Chris Solomon MR2 Toyota MR2 1992 N 2.424 20 51
Keith Holtham 86 Toyota 86 2012 Y 2.596 21 50
Aaron Denes 86 Subaru BRZ 2018 Y 2.684 22 49
Chris Price Z Car Datsun 240Z 1972 Y 2.894 23 48
Tony Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 3.085 24 47
Jeff Dunn PCQ Porsche 911 1980 Y 3.270 25 46
Phillip  Noble PCQ Porsche GT3 2018 Y 3.550 26 45
Wayne Hennig PCQ Porsche 997 Cup 2006 N 3.778 27 44
Mike Miller PCQ Porsche 928 1982 Y 3.797 28 43
James Driscoll LCQ Replica D Type 1990 N 3.928 29 42
Gary Taber PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Y 4.262 30 41
Gill Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 4.603 31 40
Dick Reynolds LCQ Caterham S3 1988 Y 4.745 32 39
David  Bremner MR2 Toyota MR2 2000 Y 4.898 33 38
Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise 2013 Y 6.879 34 37
Sam Murphy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 Y 7.092 35 36
Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y * 36 35
Kevin Vedelago PCQ Porsche 997 Cup 2006 N * 37 34
Stan Adler PCQ Porsche 911 1976 Y * 38 33
Brett Wentworth PCQ Porsche 911 1968 N * 39 32
Gary Vedelago PCQ Mercedes AMG 2009 Y * 40 31
Ian Gall PCQ Holden Commodore2012 Y * 41 30
Ben Pinkstone MR2 Toyota MR2 1990 Y * 42 29
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 2018 Interclub Championship

CLUB ROAD REGISTERED
NAME Club Car Year Registered Score O/R POINTS

Vehicles

Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Porsche 911 1989 Y 0.579 1 70 Alfa Romeo Owners Club Qld.
Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 Y 0.873 2 69 BMW Car Club Qld.
Adam Shipway MX5 Mazda MX-5 1989 Y 0.894 3 68 Club 86 17 183

Mike Jones 86 Toyota 86 2012 Y 0.950 4 67 Holden Sporting Car Club Qld.
Anthony  VanderDrift PCQ Porsche 964 1990 Y 1.075 5 66 Lotus Club Qld. 19 202

Ross  Kennedy PCQ Porsche 911 1985 Y 1.218 6 65 MG Car Club Qld
Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria GTI 2003 Y 1.235 7 64 MR2 Aust Club 18 188

Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 Y 1.300 8 63 MX5 Car Club 16 68

Anthony  Hayes 86 Toyota 86 2015 Y 1.595 9 62 NDSCC
Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 Y 1.604 10 61 Porsche Club Qld. 20 270

Shane Murphy LCQ Lotus 7 1968 Y 1.609 11 60 Triumph Sports Owners Assoc Q.
David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Y 1.721 12 59 Z Car Club 15 52

Zoe Short 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 2.058 13 58
Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche  991 GT3 2015 Y 2.149 14 57
Eric Van Dyk PCQ Porsche 944 1989 Y 2.337 15 56
Evan  Molloy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 Y 2.358 16 55
Keith Holtham 86 Toyota 86 2012 Y 2.596 17 54
Aaron Denes 86 Subaru BRZ 2018 Y 2.684 18 53
Chris Price Z Car Datsun 240Z 1972 Y 2.894 19 52
Tony Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 3.085 20 51
Jeff Dunn PCQ Porsche 911 1980 Y 3.270 21 50
Phillip  Noble PCQ Porsche GT3 2018 Y 3.550 22 49
Mike Miller PCQ Porsche 928 1982 Y 3.797 23 48
Gary Taber PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Y 4.262 24 47
Gill Lewis 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y 4.603 25 46
Dick Reynolds LCQ Caterham S3 1988 Y 4.745 26 45
David  Bremner MR2 Toyota MR2 2000 Y 4.898 27 44
Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise 2013 Y 6.879 28 43
Sam Murphy LCQ Lotus Exige 2006 Y 7.092 29 42
Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 Y * 30 41
Stan Adler PCQ Porsche 911 1976 Y * 31 40
Gary Vedelago PCQ Mercedes AMG 2009 Y * 32 39
Ian Gall PCQ Holden Commodore2012 Y * 33 38
Ben Pinkstone MR2 Toyota MR2 1990 Y * 34 37
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